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No Awards  
  

Images in Ranked Order  
8764 Bridge over troubled water 21   

Karen Phillips  [Beginner]  

6006 Sandy Boy 19   
Rachel Hardingham  [Beginner]  

3553 On reflection 18   
Karen Phillips  [Beginner]  

4017 Into the Sunshine 18   
Daniel Sawyer  [Beginner]  

638 Fishing boats in Marsaxlokk Harbour, Malta 17   
Celia Buckley  [Beginner]  

5631 Branching out! 17   
Karen Phillips  [Beginner]  

9165 Thailand 17   
Barbara Chapman  [Beginner]  

7571 Mind yer backs! 17   
Daniel Sawyer  [Beginner]  

9450 EC3 16   
Shirley Mullins  [Beginner]  

1924 Reflection 16   
Barbara Chapman  [Beginner]  

2604 Arundel Cathedral 16   
Dave Pither  [Beginner]  

5000 Out to Sea 16   
Peter Horsfield  [Beginner]  

7108 Parish Church, Marsaxlokk, Malta 16   
Celia Buckley  [Beginner]  

5456 Pheasant 16   
Barbara Chapman  [Beginner]  

4571 Promise 16   
Rachel Hardingham  [Beginner]  

2256 Liverpool Reflections 16   
Rachel Hardingham  [Beginner]  

1103 The Burlington 16   
Peter Horsfield  [Beginner]  

333 Jazz man 16   
Shirley Mullins  [Beginner]  

1534 A field full of sky 15   
Daniel Sawyer  [Beginner]  

8148 Autumn at Bishop's Palace Gardens 15   
Peter Horsfield  [Beginner]  

8367 Lyme Regis Marina 15   
Richard Godfrey  [Beginner]  

6635 Wisteria at Nymans 15   
Dave Pither  [Beginner]  

3227 Charlestown Sea Lock, Cornwall 15   
Celia Buckley  [Beginner]  

6439 Dinghys 15   
Richard Godfrey  [Beginner]  

3014 Fishing 15   

Richard Godfrey  [Beginner]  
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Entrant Scores  

Barbara Chapman  [Beginner ] Total: 49    

9165 Thailand 17   

1924 Reflection 16   

5456 Pheasant 16   

Celia Buckley  [Beginner ] Total: 48    

638 Fishing boats in Marsaxlokk Harbour, Malta 17   

7108 Parish Church, Marsaxlokk, Malta 16   

3227 Charlestown Sea Lock, Cornwall 15   

Daniel Sawyer  [Beginner ] Total: 50    

4017 Into the Sunshine 18   

7571 Mind yer backs! 17   

1534 A field full of sky 15   

Dave Pither  [Beginner ] Total: 31    

2604 Arundel Cathedral 16   

6635 Wisteria at Nymans 15   

Karen Phillips  [Beginner ] Total: 56    

8764 Bridge over troubled water 21   

3553 On reflection 18   

5631 Branching out! 17   

Peter Horsfield  [Beginner ] Total: 47    

1103 The Burlington 16   

5000 Out to Sea 16   

8148 Autumn at Bishop's Palace Gardens 15   

Rachel Hardingham  [Beginner ] Total: 51    

6006 Sandy Boy 19   

2256 Liverpool Reflections 16   

4571 Promise 16   

Richard Godfrey  [Beginner ] Total: 45    

3014 Fishing 15   

6439 Dinghys 15   

8367 Lyme Regis Marina 15   

Shirley Mullins  [Beginner ] Total: 32    

333 Jazz man 16   

9450 EC3 16   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 9  

No. of Entries: 25  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 21: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  

 19: 1 (4%) 2 (8%)  

 18: 2 (8%) 4 (16%)  

 17: 4 (16%) 8 (32%)  

 16: 10 (40%) 18 (72%)  

 15: 7 (28%) 25 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 16.36  

 Total Marks: 409.0  

 Held back: 3 (12%)  

 Held images: #4017, #6006, #8754  

  


